Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 04 January 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 72.0

Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0

Course: GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 223

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Grade A Winners

A-1  Brent Matthews 2110801149 7 38 C/B $55.00

A -2 Wayne Cambourn 2110802574 7 38 $45.00

A -3  Sheldon Williams 2110801464 9 37C/B $40.00

A-4  Peter Keith 2110800128 9 37 $35.00

A-5  Andrew Swan 2110802805 10 36 C/B $30.00

A-6 JOLd?T, WLL”EIbNSON 2181704629 8 36 C/B $20.00

Grade B Winners

B-1 Justin Barrett 2110802531 13 41 $55.00

B-2 Greg Piper 2110802456 18 39 $45.00

B -3 Frank Van Dijk 2110800263 15 37 $40.00
Maitiand Golf Club

B-4 Nathan Sweeney 2111800530 18 36 C/B $35.00
Hunter Valley Golf Club

B-5 Richard Stewart 2110802742 16 36 C/B $30.00

B-6 Trent Sutton 2110803817 16 36 C/B $20.00

Grade C Winners

C-1 Peter Rees 2110802438 22 38C/B $55.00

C-2 David Batey 2110800218 19 38 $45.00

C-3 Peter McClure 2110804997 29 37C/B $40.00

C-4  Chris Miller 2110805071 22 37 $35.00

C-5 Michael James 2110804642 19 36 C/B $30.00

C-6 Geoff Towns 2110800699 20 36 C/B $20.00
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Justin Barrett
Greg Piper

Brent Matthews
Wayne Cambourn
Peter Rees
David Batey
Peter McClure
Sheldon Williams
Chris Miller
Frank Van Dijk
Peter Keith

Nathan Sweeney

Hunter Valley Golf Club
Richard Stewart
Trent Sutton
Michael James
Andrew Swan

Geoff Towns

Paul Gould

Jordan WILKINSON

Pacific Dunes Golf Club

Joshua Stig

Kurri Kurri Golf Club

Allan Mckinnon

Paterson Golf Club

Brian Campbell
Kevin Bower

Wayne Stedman

Paterson Golf Club
lan Jeffery

Stuart Mcdonald
Peter Hassett
Matthew McNamara
Peter Tomkins
Robert Mc Kenzie
David Bajramovic
Mark Caves

Garry Blewett

Rick Marsh

Clayton Small

Golflink

2110802531
2110802456
2110801149
2110802574
2110802438
2110800218
2110804997
2110801464
2110805071
2110800263
2110800128
2111800530

2110802742
2110803817
2110804642
2110802805
2110800699
2110803514
2181704629

2110702000

2111600269

2110802119
2110803039
2111600009

2110800468
2110802510
2110801680
2110805457
2110805491
2110800069
2110802340
2110803750
2110803295
2110800314
2110802514
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Name

Peter Bloomfield
Garry Minotti

Paul Richmond
Gavin Gillard
Cooper Muir
Steven O'Loughlin

Glenn Davies

Paterson Golf Club

Kim Clarke
Matthew Keith
Brendan Mills
Andrew Fishlock
Garry Fairhurst
Gary Mcphee
Alan Sillett

John Widera
Michael Lawrence
Corey Goodwin
Bill Marriott
Jasper McGill
Daryl Miller
Geoff Whellum
Corey Taylor
Michael Caldwell
Michael Robbins
David Standing
Rohan Aturaliya
Daniel Leslie
Thomas Winterburn
Roy Bosco
Leslie Edwards
Chris Pryke
Luke Glendenning
Adam Taggart
David Gibbs
Glen Crew
Grahame Pond
Peter Donald
Robin Walker

Golflink

2110800775
2110803071
2110805040
2110803742
2110804817
2110804574
2111600133

2110803033
2110801231
2110804174
2110802186
2110804126
2110801389
2110805118
2110803715
2110803573
2110805475
2110800425
2110805496
2110804443
2110800241
2110803907
2110805394
2110803102
2110804802
2110802521
2110804472
2110800121
2110802873
2110800257
2110800225
2110802708
2110804767
2110804152
2110803619
2110802918
2110800686
2110802929
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Ran Name

74 Desmond O'Hearn
75 Shane Muir

76 Peter Hickey

7 Roy Dorahy

78 lan Wood

79 Mark Burkill

80 George Vlatko

Muree Golf Club

81 Mark Langford
82 Glen Gardner
83 Greg Pilgrim
84 Bruce Hector
85 Barry Hawkins
86 Rick Grabau
87 Simon Dillon
88 Justin Sauer
89 Dane Jovanovich
90 Barry Smith
91 David Keith

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name
13 Bruce Hector
17 Clayton Small

Golflink

2110801776
2110805257
2110803050
2110800020
2110804354
2110801677
2180708339

2110803896
2110804667
2110800133
2110805274
2110800227
2110800363
2110801502
2110803088
2110805208
2110804006
2110800097

Prize
6 Balls

6 Balls
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